South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 30, 2024, 03:14:09 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4984 Joint Resolution, By R.B. Brown, Carnell, R.O. Kay and Townsend

A Joint Resolution to authorize the South Carolina Employment Security Commission to expend up to four hundred
seventy-five thousand dollars of the funds made available to the State under Section 903 of the Social Security Act for a
Commission office in Abbeville.

04/11/90
04/11/90
05/02/90
05/10/90
05/10/90
05/11/90
05/15/90
05/15/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Read second time HJ-40

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



