May 30, 2024, 03:14:09 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4984 Joint Resolution, By R.B. Brown, Carnell, R.O. Kay and Townsend

A Joint Resolution to authorize the South Carolina Employment Security Commission to expend up to four hundred seventy-five thousand dollars of the funds made available to the State under Section 903 of the Social Security Act for a Commission office in Abbeville.

04/11/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
04/11/90	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
05/02/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
05/10/90	House	Read second time HJ-40
05/10/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
05/11/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/15/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
05/15/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6